CONTENTS
Total Lighting Solutions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Why LED? 	  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Smart Savings  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
Cost Savings .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Project Portfolio .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Selection Guide  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
	 Domestic Lamps  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

FLOODLIGHTS
*AC Current rating at 230V AC; DC Current at 12V DC
**Polycarbonate lens
10W LED FLOODLIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Supply
Voltage Current* Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDFL09-10DC 10
900 5000K
9-30V DC 0.83A
0.8 114.5 x 86 x
105LEDFL09-10AC 10 85~265V
AC
0.04A
LEDFL09-10PC** 10 0.04A
SUITABLE FOR: Garages and workshops, path/walkway lighting, tradesman vehicle auxillary lighting
12
C
D
30 & 50W LED FLOODLIGHTS
(1) Other output colour temperatures available
*AC Current rating at 230V AC
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Supply
Voltage Current Sensor Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDFL10-30AC  30
2663 5700K 85 ~ 265V
AC
0.13A*
No
2 225x185x145
LEDFL10-30PIR 30 Yes
LEDFL12-50 50 4700 5000K(1) 0.21A* No 3 290x236x153
SUITABLE FOR: Garages and workshops, security lights, path/walkway lighting
C
D
ECO
LIGHT
www.ecolight.co.nz 13
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage Current Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDFL11-25AC 25 2250 5700K
85 ~ 265V
AC
0.12A*
3.3 262 x 185 x
163
LEDFL11-40AC 40
3600
5700K 0.18A*
LEDFL11-40ACBK** 40 5700K 0.18A*
LEDFL11-40ACWW 40 3000K 0.18A*
LEDFL11-40ACNSC*** 40 5700K 0.18A*
SUITABLE FOR: Security and yard lighting, trucking, farms, low stud roofs, all commercial and industrial
applications
25 & 40W LED INDUSTRIAL FLOODLIGHTS
(1)DC available on special request
*AC Current rating at 230V AC
**Black housing
***Marine coating
70W LED INDUSTRIAL FLOODLIGHTS
(1)DC available on special request
*AC Current rating at 230V AC
**Polycarbonate lens
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage Current Dimmable Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDFL17-70AC 70
7200
5700K
85~265V
AC 0.32A*
No
7.39 368 x 285
x 93
LEDFL17-70ACWW 70 3000K No
LEDFL17-70PC** 70 5700K No
LEDFL17-70DIM 70 5700K Yes
SUITABLE FOR: Security and yard lighting, trucking, farms, low stud roofs, all commercial and industrial
applications
C
D
i
C
D
i
ECO
LIGHT
FLOODLIGHTS
140W LED INDUSTRIAL FLOODLIGHTS
(1)DC available on special request
*AC Current rating at 230V AC
**Polycarbonate lens
400W LED INDUSTRIAL FLOODLIGHT
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm) Colour Temperature Input Voltage Weight
(kg) Dimensions (mm)
LEDFL37-400AC 400 36,000 6000K 80-315V AC 13 680 x 380 x 190
SUITABLE FOR: Sports fields, carparks, large industrial portable lighting stands, & all outdoor locations
where a lot of light is required over a large area
C
i
C
i
14
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Supply
Voltage Current* Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDFL18-140AC 140
11,700
5700K
85~ 265V
AC 0.68A* 10.6 568 x 285
x 93LEDFL18-140ACWW 140 2700K
LEDFL18-140PC** 140 5700K
SUITABLE FOR: Security and yard lighting, trucking, farms, low stud roofs, all commercial and industrial
applications
ECO
LIGHT
www.ecolight.co.nz 15
ROBUST LED INDUSTRIAL FLOODLIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Beam
Angle Dimmable Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDIFL19-15AC 15 1200
5700K
76.5° No 0.71 150D x 100H
LEDIFL19-55AC 55 5000 90° Yes 3.75 256D x 176H
LEDIFL19-100AC 100 8500 70.2° Yes 6.00 320D x 216H
LEDIFL19N-160AC 160 12,800 15.1° Yes 12.40 460D x 278H
LEDIFL19W-160AC 160 12,800 80.1° Yes 12.40 460D x 278H
SUITABLE FOR: Spotlights, floodlighting, industrial sites, rugged industrial & commercial applications
(1)Marine coating & polycarbonate lens available on request
C
iModel No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle**
Weight
(kg) Dimensions
LEDIL27-200AC* 200
17,500 5700K 85~265V
AC
100°
17 529D x 319mm
LEDIL29-200AC* 200 40°
SUITABLE FOR: High roof industrial plants, tower lighting
LEDIL 200W HIGH BAYS
(1)PC lens available
*Warm white available on special request

*2700K available on special order
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDIL22-100AC 100
9000 5700K* 85~265V
AC
88° 6.82 650 H
LEDIL23-100AC 100 120° 5.92 560 H
LEDIL24-100AC 100 97° 7.89 710 H
LEDIL25-100AC 100 50° 5.87 700 H
SUITABLE FOR: Low roof industrial plants, tower lighting
LEDIL 100W HIGH BAYS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage Sensor Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDIL23-180SEN 180
16,000
6000K 100-240V
AC
Light
12.00 561D x 361LEDIL23-180MS 180 Motion
LEDIL23-180WW 180 3000K No
SUITABLE FOR: Warehouses, manufacturing facilities, large commercial buildings, stockrooms
LEDIL23 180W HIGH BAYS
C
i
C
i
ECO
LIGHT
Model No.
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage Sensor Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDIL24-180SEN 180 15,000 4500K 100-240V AC Light 12.35 495D x 626
SUITABLE FOR: Warehouses, manufacturing facilities, large commercial buildings, stockrooms
LEDIL24 180W HIGH BAY
C
i

BATTEN LIGHTS
4' LED BATTEN LIGHTS
*AC Current rating at 230V AC
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Supply
Voltage Current Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LED4FT-45ACCW 45 3160 6000K
100 ~
240V
AC
0.20A* 5.00 1180 x 145
x 65
LED4FT-45ACWW 45 2950 4500K
LED4FT-70ACCW 70 4600 6000K
LED4FT-70ACWW 70 4320 4500K
SUITABLE FOR:  Parking buildings, fuel stations, warehousing, office buildings, schools, retail
C
i
LEDUV INDUSTRIAL BATTEN LIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Backup
Battery
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDUV600-31CW 31
2300
5700K
No
2.79 690 x 141 x 73
LEDUV600-31CWBATT 31 Yes
LEDUV1200-62CW 62
4600
No
5.24 1253 x 141
x 73LEDUV-1200-62CWBATT 62 Yes
SUITABLE FOR: Parking buildings, warehousing, office buildings, schools, retail
C
i
18
ECO
LIGHT
5' INDUSTRIAL LED BATTEN LIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Backup
Battery Sensor Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LED5FT-60AC 60
5400 6500K
No No
4 1570 x 135
x 95LED5FT-60ACBATT 60 Yes No
LEDUV1500-67AC 67
5500 5700K
No No
3.4 1578 x 116
x 84
LEDUV1500-68SEN 68 No Yes
LEDUV1500-68BATT 68 Yes Yes
SUITABLE FOR: Parking buildings, warehousing, office buildings, schools, retail
C
i
C
i
19
LED DIMMABLE INDUSTRIAL BATTEN LIGHTS
(1)50W option available on special request
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature
Supply
Voltage
IP
Rating Dimmable Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDIBL-100ACNW 100
13,000
4000K 120 -
277V AC IP65 0-10V DC 6 1600 x 138
x 95LEDIBL-100ACPW 100 5000K

Dimensions
(mm)
LEDDL90-8WW-WHITE 8 624 3000K
White
IP44
100mm
faceplate,
90mm cutout
LEDDL90-8NW-WHITE 8 664 4000K
LEDDL90-8WW-BLACK 8 624 3000K
Black
LEDDL90-8NW-BLACK 8 664 4000K
LEDDL90-8WW-SILVER 8 624 3000K
Silver
LEDDL90-8NW-SILVER 8 664 4000K
LEDDL90-15WW-WHITE 15 1170 3000K
White
LEDDL90-15NW-WHITE 15 1241 4000K
LEDDL90-15WW-BLACK 15 1170 3000K
Black
LEDDL90-15NW-BLACK 15 1241 4000K
LEDDL90-15WW-SILVER 15 1170 3000K
Silver
LEDDL90-15NW-SILVER 15 1241 4000K
SUITABLE FOR: Residential & retail spaces, offices, commercial buildings
LED DIMMABLE 90MM CUTOUT DOWNLIGHTS
C
D
22
DOWNLIGHTS
ECO
LIGHT
www.ecolight.co.nz 23
LED DIMMABLE 125MM CUTOUT DOWNLIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
 (lm)
Colour
Temperature Faceplate IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDDL125-16WW-WHITE 16
1360
3000K
White
IP44
145mm
faceplate,
125mm
cutout
LEDDL125-16NW-WHITE 16 4000K
LEDDL125-16PW-WHITE 16 5000K
LEDDL125-16WW-BLACK 16 3000K
BlackLEDDL125-16NW-BLACK 16 4000K
LEDDL125-16PW-BLACK 16 5000K
LEDDL125-16WW-SILVER 16 3000K
SilverLEDDL125-16NW-SILVER 16 4000K
LEDDL125-16PW-SILVER 16 5000K
LEDDL125-25WW-WHITE 25
2125
3000K
WhiteLEDDL125-25NW-WHITE 25 4000K
LEDDL125-25PW-WHITE 25 5000K
LEDDL125-25WW-BLACK 25 3000K
BlackLEDDL125-25NW-BLACK 25 4000K
LEDDL125-25PW-BLACK 25 5000K
LEDDL125-25WW-SILVER 25 3000K
SilverLEDDL125-25NW-SILVER 25 4000K
LEDDL125-25PW-SILVER 25 5000K
SUITABLE FOR: Residential & retail spaces, offices, commercial buildings
C
D
ECO
LIGHT
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature Input Voltage IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDDL210-32ACNW 32
2720
4000 200~240V AC
50/60Hz IP44 230mm faceplate,
210mm cutoutLEDDL210-32ACPW 32 5000
SUITABLE FOR: Residential & retail spaces, offices, commercial buildings
24
DOWNLIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature Input Voltage Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDDL175-70ACNW 70
5132
4000
200~240V AC
50/60Hz 50°
190mm faceplate,
175mm cutoutLEDDL175-70ACPW 70 5000
LEDDL175-70ACCW 70 6000
LEDDL210-70ACNW 70 4000
230mm faceplate,
210mm cutoutLEDDL210-70ACPW 70 5000
LEDDL210-70ACCW 70 6000
SUITABLE FOR: Residential & retail spaces, offices, commercial buildings
LED DIMMABLE 70W DOWNLIGHTS
C
D
C
(1)Black and silver faceplates available on special request
LED DIMMABLE 210MM CUTOUT DOWNLIGHTS
ECO
LIGHT
www.ecolight.co.nz 25
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
 (lm)
Colour
Temperature
Beam
Angle
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDDL210-40AC 40 3200 5700
153° 2.34 240 x 155 x 208
LEDDL210-40ACNW 40 3100 5000
SUITABLE FOR: Supplementary lighting for show centres, malls, stores, hospitals and banks
LED RECESS 40W DOWNLIGHTS
C
ECO
LIGHT
CEILING PANELS
NEW GENERATION LED RECESS CEILING  PANELS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Temperature IP Rating Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
LEDPNLP-3X12-42-NW 42 4512 4000K
IP54
4.2 1195 x 295LEDPNLP-3X12-42-PW 42 4624 5000K
LEDPNLP-3X12-42-CW 42 4765 6000K
LEDPNLP-6X6-42-NW 42 4510 4000K
3.9 595 x 595LEDPNLP-6X6-42-PW 42 4654 5000K
LEDPNLP-6X6-42-CW 42 4765 6000K
LEDPNLP-6X12-70-NW 70 7531 4000K
8.0 1195x 595LEDPNLP-6X12-70-PW 70 7710 5000K
LEDPNLP-6X12-70-CW 70 7935 6000K
SUITABLE FOR: Offices and retail, educational and medical environments, transport hubs, technical production
areas
Model No. Type
LEDPNL-6X6-FRAME 630x630x50mm Surface mount frame for wall or ceiling surface mounting

LEDWP-30ACC 2760
SUITABLE FOR: Airports, car parking, railway stations, corridors and balconies, walkways, loading docks, storage areas
LED WALL LIGHT
*Frosted lens
LED INDUSTRIAL CANOPY LIGHT
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
 (lm)
Colour
Temperature
Input
Voltage
Weight
(kg) Dimensions (mm)
LEDCL15-150ACCW 150 12,000 6000K* 90-295V AC 10.5 343 X 343 X 145
SUITABLE FOR: Petrol stations, sports stadiums, car washes, truck interchanges, food production & under canopy areas
*3000K & 4500K available on special order
C
D
i
C
D
i
UTILITY LIGHTS
C
D
LED COMMERCIAL BULKHEADS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
 (lm)
Colour
Temperature Sensor Weight (kg) Dimensions (mm)
LEDBKHD-14AC 14
950
6000K
No 1.32
340D x 112
LEDBKHD-15SEN 15 Yes 1.38
LEDBKHD-22AC 22
1400
No 1.42
LEDBKHD-23SEN 23 Yes 1.48
SUITABLE FOR: Passageways, bathrooms, halls, stairwells, locker rooms, external walkways
ECO
LIGHT

LEDFL-PORTABLE3AC 3 x 10 85~265V AC
LEDILS-2500 2 x 40 2 x 3600 230V AC 1250-2500
LEDILS-5000 400
36,000
230V AC
1600-5000
LEDILS-5000KIT 400 230V AC or 12V DC
SUITABLE FOR: Building sites, workshops, sports events, temporary carpark lighting, utility unplanned
fault work
TEMPORARY LED LIGHT STANDS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
 (lm) Supply Voltage IP Rating Battery
Included
LEDFL-10WBATT 10 900
85~265V AC,
12-24V DC
IP65
Yes
LEDFL-20WBATT 20 1800 Yes
LEDFL-20W2BATT 20 1300 IP54 Yes x 2
SUITABLE FOR: Lighting small spaces and cavities, under buildings, heat-sensitive situations, remote
locations
BATTERY OPERATED LED FLOOD LIGHTS
C
D
i
C
D
ECO
LIGHT
www.ecolight.co.nz 29
STREETLIGHTS
TNL0729 STREETLIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm) Input Voltage Photocell/
Sensor
Colour
Temperature
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
TNL0729-40 40
4050
85~265V
Yes
2700~5700K 4 500 x 278 x 122TNL0729-40ACNS 40 No
TNL0729-40DC24 40 24V DC No
SUITABLE FOR: City streets, pavements, squares, schools, parks, yards, residential areas, factories, car parks
C
i
C
iTNL0735 STREETLIGHTS
Model No. Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm) Input Voltage Photocell/
Sensor
Colour
Temperature
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
TNL0735-100 100
9900 85~265V AC
Yes
2700~5700K 12.5 750 x 390 x 190
TNL0735-100ACNS 100 No
SUITABLE FOR: City streets, pavements, squares, schools, parks, yards, residential areas, factories, car parks
ECO
LIGHT
STREETLIGHTS
LEDLUX STREETLIGHTS
Model No. Power (W) Lumens (lm) Style Input Voltage Weight
(kg) Dimensions (mm)
LEDLUX-S12XPL-42/14DC* 14-42
1750-4900
Standard
12-24V DC
4 275.6 x 423 x 171
LEDLUX-S12XPL-42/14* 14-42
220-240V AC
LEDLUX-S36XPL-115/35* 35-115 4800-13,950
7
275.6 x 594 x 171
LEDLUX-S72XPL-151/106* 35-115 15,350-20,650 120-277V AC
LEDLUX-T72XTE-116/80-BRN0 80-116
9,500-12,800 T-Lamp 220-240V AC 275 x 566 x 171
LEDLUX-T72XTE-116/80-BTN0 80-116
SUITABLE FOR: City streets, highways, public parks, car parks, subdivisions, hospitals, Corrections facilities
C
i
*Suffix options for optics, regulation and Nema Socket
ECO
LIGHT
www.ecolight.co.nz 31
SOLAR LIGHTS
When ordering add suffix to determine colour of light output:
RD = Red, GN = Green, BL = Blue, YL = Yellow, WH = White
*INDENT ONLY
LED SOLAR GARDEN LIGHT/BRICK/BOLLARD
Model No. Description Solar
Cell (W) Operating Time Weight
(kg) Dimensions (mm)
LEDSB80R Solar garden light 0.4
>5 days (fully charged)
0.5 80D x 45H
LEDSB100F* Solar brick 0.9 0.5 96 x 96 x 45
LEDSB200F* Solar brick 3 1.8 196 x 196 x 45
LEDSG-C900* Solar garden light 4.8 7 315D x 900H
LEDSG-S900* Solar bollard 3 >4 days (fully charged) 10 230 x 230 x 900
SUITABLE FOR: Parks, walkways,  gardens, creative lighting, fountains
LED SOLAR ROAD STUD
When ordering add suffix to determine colour of light output:
RD = Red, GN = Green, BL = Blue, YL = Yellow, WH = White

C
D
C
i
ECO
LIGHT
SOLAR KITS
SOLAR LED FLOODLIGHT KITS
Model No. Kit Components Sensor
LEDSOLAR-FL25
LEDFL11-25DC12, 90W solar panel, 30mm Z brackets, battery box, 90Ah
deep-cycle battery, mini-blade  fuse holders, twin-core cable, solar
controller
No
LEDSOLAR-FL30-PIR LEDFL10-30PIR, 90W solar panel, 30mm Z brackets, battery box, 90Ah deep-
cycle battery, mini-blade fuse holders, twin-core cable, solar controller Yes
LEDSOLAR-FL40
LEDFL11-40DC24, 250W solar panel, 30mm Z brackets, 2x90Ah deep-cycle
battery, mini-blade fuse holders, twin-core cable, solar controller, battery